
Ohio's Strategic Prevention Framework - State Incentive Grant (SPF SIG): Higher Education Alcohol Prevention Initiative

Ohio Schools Implementing AlcoholEdu

School Contact Telephone Email

Bowling Green State University Faith Yingling 419-372-9351 faithy@bgsu.edu

College of Mount St. Joseph Patsy Schwaiger Willig 513-244-4371 Patsy_Schwaiger@mail.msj.edu

Hiram College Kevin Feisthamel 330-569-5952 feisthamelKP@hiram.edu

Lorain County Community College Deanna Jenkins 800-995-LCCC, ext. 7355 djenkins@lorainccc.edu

Miami University - Hamilton Cherylyn Lander 513-785-3129 landercl@muohio.edu

Terra Community College Haley Crabtree 419-559-2314 hcrabtree01@terra.edu

The University of Mount Union Kelleen J. Weber 330-829-6660 weberkj@mountunion.edu

University of Cincinnati Regan Johnson 513-556-6124 johns2rm@ucmail.uc.edu

School Contact Telephone Email

John Carroll University Megan Dzurec 216-397-1973 mdzurec@jcu.edu

Miami University-Oxford Leslie Haxby McNeil 513 529 5047 mcneillh@miami.edu

Ohio Northern University Michael Schafer 419-772-2190 m-schafer@onu.edu

Ohio University Terry Koons 740-593-4742 Koons@ohio.edu

University of Dayton Steve Mueller 937-229-3141 steven.mueller@notes.udayton.edu

University of Toledo Dr. Stanley Edwards 419-530-2426 Stanley.Edwards2@utoledo.edu 

Deputy Director Tammy Collins 614-752-8356 Tammy.Collins@mha.ohio.gov

Preventions Systems Manager Dawn Thomas 614-644-8327 Dawn.thomas@mha.ohio.gov

Program Manager Molly Stone 614-728-6866  Molly.stone@mha.ohio.gov

NE Prevention Specialist Karen Kimbrough 614-752-8355 Karen.kimbrough@mha.ohio.gov

SE Prevention Specialist Melinda Norman 614-644-8318 Melinda.norman@mha.ohio.gov

NW Prevention Specialist Shemane Marsh 614-466-9021 Shemane.marsh@mha.ohio.gov

SW Prevention Specialist Valerie Connolly 614-466-0124 Valerie.connolly@mha.ohio.gov

OSET Lead Evaluator Holly Raffle 740-597-1710 raffle@ohio.edu

OSET Nicole Yandell 740-597-1755 yandell@ohio.edu

EverFi Katie Wood 781-726-6677 x155   kwood@everfi.com

EverFi Justin Beck jbeck@everfi.com
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